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MarsHill University Spring In
Fletcher NC

Broadmoor Golf Links

Tournament Dates; 02/26 - 02/27, 2018

Daily L ow Round

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72
6903

1 MarsHill University
2 Pfeffer University
3 Brevard College

4 Capital University
5 Montreat College

309
322
319
326

293
293
312
316

602
615
631
642

+26
+39
+55
+66

2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T7
T7
T7
T7
T11
T11
13
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19

1 Harry Butler

Austin Fisher

Calum McAndrew
Cory Sedander
Hunter Dillard

L ogan Holbrook
Callum Ritchie

Cameron Hall
Genis Alberti
Luke Challis
Justin Dearth
Tim Hoffman

Nicholas Boone
Christian Ethier

Seth Perry

Stephen Thomasson
Craig Stephen
Hunter Morrison
Hugo Herrera

Levi Neeson

Micah Woolard .
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Mars Hill
Brevard Co
Brevard Co
Pfeiffer
Pfeiffer
Capital
Mars Hill
Pfeiffer
Pfeiffer
Mars Hill
Capital
Pfeiffer
Mars Hill
Mars Hill
Montreat
Mars Hill
Brevard Co
Mars Hill
Brevard Co
Mars Hill
Montreat
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76
78
78
76
77
76
78
77
78
76
78
81
77
78
83
84
80
85
86
81

71
72
72
74
73
75
73
74
73
7
75
73
80
79
74
74
78
74
73
78

147
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
153
153
154
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
159

+3
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+9
+9
+10
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
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T 19 Noah lovino

T 19 Ryan Czerniakowski
24 Thomas Purcdll

T 25 Ander Crenshaw

T 25 Ben McCollough

T 25 Francesc Llinas

T 25 Jacob Shamblin
29 Andrew Stewart
30 Ted Bartholomew
31 Ryan Kimmerling

T 32 Connor Reed

T 32 Declan Addison

T 34 ChrisDearth

T 34 Nate Lowe

DNF Hunter Mote

Capital
Capital
Brevard Co
Montreat
Capital
Mars Hill
Montreat
Montreat
Montreat
Capital
Capital
Brevard Co
Capital
Montreat
Mars Hill

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 316.80
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 5

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 81.42
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 36
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301.00 308.90

0 0

0 0

5 10
76.94 79.21
3 3

2 2

30 66

88
84
88
78
79

71
76
75
85
84
80
80
79
82
86
81
87
88

159
160
163
163
163
163
164
165
166
169
169
172
172

+15
+16
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+21
+22
+25
+25
+28
+28



